
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP C SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 8 - JANUARY 3, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - West

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

402 C. Soubeyras  109.7261

410 E. McCrummen  89.8732

706 C. Gonzalez  79.9003

85 S. Borkenhagen  89.9304

350 B. Evans  109.9955

421 R. Leech  810.0286

65 S. Skinner  1110.0357

143 M. Horban  710.0778

931 D. Bajza  810.0929

111 M. Sleeter  510.12510

55 R. Clark  710.16811

611 B. Sheren  310.19412

758 J. Potter  610.24613

201 C. Rodriguez  510.25514

447 D. Raper  610.30415

727 R. Urseth  510.35616

703 R. Yorks  510.40317

575 C. Fiene  510.42918

534 T. Freistat  1110.43219

413 S. Hillion  1010.44020

501 S. Wennerstrom  910.46221

417 T. Smith  510.64822

357 J. Locks  1210.67923

337 J. Odriscoll  510.71624

222 C. Howell  1110.81225

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

410 E. McCrummen  425.4591

727 R. Urseth  525.5682

402 C. Soubeyras  1025.5823

350 B. Evans  725.6244

55 R. Clark  425.7485

85 S. Borkenhagen  625.8786

706 C. Gonzalez  425.9147

65 S. Skinner  425.9888

111 M. Sleeter  526.1909

143 M. Horban  226.35410

758 J. Potter  726.57811

201 C. Rodriguez  826.92012

447 D. Raper  826.92413

931 D. Bajza  626.95414

703 R. Yorks  926.98315

611 B. Sheren  326.99716

501 S. Wennerstrom  727.17117

421 R. Leech  327.23618

534 T. Freistat  627.29919

337 J. Odriscoll  727.47520

575 C. Fiene  527.72621

222 C. Howell  1127.81622

417 T. Smith  927.95323

357 J. Locks  627.96324

413 S. Hillion  328.16025

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

55 R. Clark  428.6471

85 S. Borkenhagen  828.7592

65 S. Skinner  1129.2383

410 E. McCrummen  629.3334

706 C. Gonzalez  429.3925

111 M. Sleeter  629.5756

402 C. Soubeyras  729.9707

758 J. Potter  730.0068

350 B. Evans  530.1889

501 S. Wennerstrom  1130.28510

727 R. Urseth  930.33411

143 M. Horban  530.46712

931 D. Bajza  630.67613

447 D. Raper  530.80714

534 T. Freistat  531.03915

337 J. Odriscoll  1031.25316

611 B. Sheren  1031.27617

421 R. Leech  431.85318

357 J. Locks  1232.06719

575 C. Fiene  932.14320

413 S. Hillion  832.17121

703 R. Yorks  1032.25422

201 C. Rodriguez  432.33623

222 C. Howell  1132.35724

417 T. Smith  1134.19025
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